Spring 2026 ECEE faculty office hours

CLASS

ASU101-EEE
ASU101-EEE

ASU101-EEE

EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120
EEE120-W

EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE202
EEE203
EEE203
EEE203
EEE203
EEE203
EEE241

EEE241
EEE241
EEE241
EEE304
EEE304
EEE304
EEE333
EEE333
EEE333
EEE334
EEE334
EEE334
EEE334
EEE334
EEE335
EEE335
EEE335
EEE341
EEE341
EEE341
EEE350
EEE350
EEE350
EEE350

MODE

ASU Online/Sess A

ASU Online/Sess B

ASU Online/Sess B

ASU Online/Sess A

ASU Online

ASU Online/Sess A

ASU Online/Sess B
ASU Online/Sess A

ASU Online
Hybrid
ASU Online

ASU Online
Hybrid
Hybrid

ASU Online
ASU Online

ASU Online
Hybrid

ASU Online

PROFESSOR
Wong
Reisslein

Reisslein

Garvey
Garvey
Matar
Millman
Millman
Millman
Millman
Baumann
Baumann
Ewaisha
Haywood

Skromme
Skromme

Park

Hedman, M

Fan, Z

Tao, M

Hedman, K
Celano

Michelusi

Wong

Wong
Tepedelenlioglu
Delp

Sanchez Esqueda
Shandhi

Lin

Alkhateeb

Wang (Lecturer Sr)
Wang (Lecturer Sr)
King

Allee

Wang (Lecturer Sr)
Trichopoulous
Tsakalis
Tsakalis

Lu

Hartin

Hartin

Hartin

Wong
McDonald

Fan, D

Dhiman

Wong

Ewaisha
McDonald
Barnaby

Aberle

Aberle

Geyik
Tepedelenlioglu
Tepedelenlioglu
Tepedelenlioglu
Kosut

Office Room #
GWC 376
GWC 411A

GWC 411A

GWC 348
GWC 348
GWC 348
GWC 368
GWC 368
GWC 368
GWC 368
GWC 380
GWC 380
GWC 434
GWC 348

ERC 155
ERC 155
ERC 517
ERC 525
ERC 537
ERC 559
ERC 579
ERC 585
GWC 330
GWC 376
GWC 376
GWC 411D
GWC 428
ISTB4 551A
Biodesign B B140C
GWC 328
GWC 344
GWC 378
GWC 378
ERC 177

GWC 347
GWC 378
ISTB4 567
GWC 358
GWC 358
GWC 379
GWC 340
GWC 340
GWC 340
GWC 376
GWC 438
ISTB4 475
ISTB4 544
Zoom 261 070 5550
GWC 434
GWC 438
ISTB4 561
GWC 326
GWC 326
GWC 348
GWC 411D
GWC 411D
GWC 411D
GWC 454

Office Hours
Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm

TTH 8:30 — 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.
us/my/mreissl|, Passcode: 853331

TTH 8:30 — 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.
us/my/mreissl, Passcode: 853331

Monday/Wednesday 1:30-2:30pm in office and by appointment as needed
Monday/Wednesday 1:30-2:30pm in office and by appointment as needed
via Zoom by appointment

MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.

MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.

MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.

MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.

Monday 2-4pm (Zoom Only), Thursday 1:30-3:30pm (Zoom and GWC380)
Monday 2-4pm (Zoom Only), Thursday 1:30-3:30pm (Zoom and GWC380)

No office hours but we can meet on Zoom by appointment: https://asu.zoom.
us/j/5845194776?pwd=QE3bJllwjy1QczgCVVskzt77BY5FPd.1. Password: EEE120.
Please email me to schedule a time if you need to meet outside of class.

3:00-4:00 PM MW; 10:30-11:30 AM TTh
3:00-4:00 PM MW; 10:30-11:30 AM TTh
Wednesday 10 AM to 11 AM

T/Th: 10:30AM — 11:30AM or by appointment
noon-1 PM MW

ERC 579, MW F 11:30am-12:30pm

Wed 15-16PM

WF 12:15-1:15pm

Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm

Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm

Tu Th 10:30-11:30

T/Th 10-11am via Zoom

Tues 11 AM-12 PM (in-person) or by appointment
Tuesday, 9-10 am; Wednesday 10:30-11:30 am
Tuesday, 3p-4:30p, and by appointment

TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment

TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment

Via teleconference, Zoom meeting info: https://asu.zoom.us/j/87878568916?
pwd=MVo2NGQrRjZUVXpMek8xTzVFeFYyZz09 Password: solarisfun. Office hours
held 2 hours/week. Check "Modules/Welcome/Office Hours" section of Canvas
course website for office hours days/times. For meetings outside regular office hours,
email me.

M 11 to noon, T 1 to 3pm, Th 9 to 11am.
TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment
3-4:pm, Tuesday & Thursday

By appointment (email)

By appointment (email)

Tue /Thu 6:00 - 9:00 pm in GWC 379
12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm

Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment
Th, 11am -12pm

Mon 3 - 4pm

Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment

After class in the classroom till 8pm, or in the office

Tu Th 10:30-11:30 (send e-mail in advance to get on zoom)
Tu Th 10:30-11:30

Tu Th 10:30-11:30




EEE352
EEE352
EEE352
EEE360
EEE360
EEE360
EEE394
EEE404
EEE404
EEE404
EEE405
EEE407
EEE407
EEE419
EEE419
EEE425
EEE425

EEE425

EEE433
EEE434
EEE434
EEE435
EEE435
EEE436
EEE439
EEE439
EEE455
EEE459

EEE459

EEE460
EEE460
EEE460
EEE465
EEE471
EEE471
EEE471
EEE481
EEE481
EEE488
EEE488
EEE489
EEE489
EEE498
EEE498
EEE498
EEE507
EEE515

EEE518
EEE523
EEE523
EEE525
EEE525
EEE527

EEE529
EEES531
EEE532
EEE536
EEE536
EEE543
EEE545
EEE545
EEE551

Hybrid
ASU Online

Hybrid
ASU Online
ASU Online
Hybrid
ASU Online
Hybrid
Hybrid

ASU Online

ASU Online

Hybrid

Hybrid
ASU Online
ASU Online
Hybrid

Hybrid
ASU Online

ASU Online

Hybrid

ASU Online
Hybrid

ASU Online
Hybrid

Hybrid
ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online
Hybrid

ASU Online
Hybrid

ASU Online
Hybrid

Zhang, Y-H

Zhang, Y-H

Fu

Pal

Nguyen

Nguyen

Lewis

Wang (Lecturer Sr)
Wang (Lecturer Sr)
Wang (Lecturer Sr)
Hartin

Spanias

Spanias

Ewaisha

Ewaisha
Chakrabarti
Hwang

Hwang

Garrity
Vasileska
Vasileska
Goryll
Goryll
Kalarickal
Kozicki
Kozicki
Tsiropoulou
Reisslein

Reisslein

Holbert
Holbert
Holbert
Rolston
Vittal

Vittal

Wu

Sarkar
Sarkar
Hartin
Hartin
McDonald
McDonald
King

Lewis
Arenz
Abousleman
Jayasuriya

Bailey
Bakkaloglu
Bakkaloglu
Zhang, Jeff
Gu

Sanyal

Marinella

Chen, Y-C (Daphne)
Vasileska

Yao

Yao

Faghih Imani
Aberle

Aberle

Kim

ERC 117 or Zoom
ERC 117 or Zoom
ERC 165

ERC 573

GWC 438

GWC 438

GWC 348

GWC 378

GWC 378

GWC 378

GWC 340

GWC 411F

GWC 411F

GWC 434

GWC 434

GWC 302B
ISTB4 555C

ISTB4 555C

GWC 348
ERC 555
ERC 555
ERC 255
ERC 255
ERC 523
ERC 561
ERC 561
GWC 430
GWC 411A

GWC 411A

ERC 581
ERC 581
ERC 581
ERC 107
ERC 513
ERC 513
ERC 527
GWC 379
GWC 379
GWC 340
GWC 340
GWC 438
GWC 438
ERC 177
GWC 348
GWC 411B
GWC 424
STAUF B-259

GWC 618
ISTB4 573
ISTB4 573
GWC 620
ISTB4 465
ISTB4 555b

GWC 347
GWC 614
ERC 555
ERC 557
ERC 557
ISTB4 555D
GWC 326
GWC 326
GWC 352

MWF, 4:30-5;30

MWF, 4:30-5:30

Wednesday 2-3pm, or by appointment
Tuesday and Thursday from 9 AM to 10 AM
4:30 PM - 7:15 PM Fri WXLRA118, or on Zoom

GWC 348, TO BE ANNOUNCED, and by appointment

TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment

TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment

TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment

12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday

Tuesday — Thursday 2-3 pm (also available on zoom) / others by appointment
Tuesday — Thursday 2-3 pm (also available on zoom) / others by appointment

Mon Wed 2:30-3:30

Online: Wednesdays 11AM — 12PM (MST — AZ Time) Zoom link: https://asu.zoom.
us/j/85700489623

In-person: Mondays 3:30PM-4:30PM (MST - AZ Time) Location: ISTB4 555C (Enter
through 551 Power One Lab)

Tuesday and Thursday from 1:30pm to 3pm as needed

Tuesdays and Thursdays: 1 pm - 2 pm MST (AZ time) via Zoom

Tuesdays and Thursdays: 1 pm - 2 pm MST (AZ time) via Zoom

via Zoom as posted on Canvas web page or by prior arrangement via e-mail
via Zoom as posted on Canvas web page or by prior arrangement via e-mail
TBD

Wed 2:30 PM to 3:30 PM, Fri 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM and by appointment

Wed 2:30 PM to 3:30 PM, Fri 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM and by appointment
3-4pm, TTH or over email to arrange meeting

TTH 8:30 — 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.
us/my/mreissl|, Passcode: 853331

TTH 8:30 — 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.
us/my/mreissl, Passcode: 853331

Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
Mon and Wed from 4:15pm to 5pm

Mondays and Wednesdays 3pm-4pm

Monday, Wednesday: 2:30-3:30 PM via Zoom

Monday, Wednesday: 2:30-3:30 PM via Zoom

12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday

12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday

Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment
Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment

After class in the classroom or remote via Teams/Zoom by appointment

TBA and by appointment, please contact us via email to set up appointments in
advance

Tue/Thu 12:00-1:30pm

Tue/Thu 12:00-1:30pm

Mon 3-4 PM

Mon and Wed from 4:15pm to 5:00pm

Fridays 12-1pm (in-person) and Wednesdays 1-2pm (Zoom) and email for
appointments outside office hours

Tu 3-4 p.m.
Tuesdays and Thursdays: 2 pm - 3 pm MST (AZ time) via Zoom

Tuesday and Thursday 11:00 — 11:50 am & by appointment




EEE554
EEE554
EEE554
EEE556
EEES559
EEE563
EEE563
EEE579
EEES587
EEE589
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE598
EEE686
EEE686

Hybrid
ASU Online

GOEE Replay
Hybrid

Hybrid
ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online
Hybrid

Lai GWC 610
Lai GWC 610
Cochran GWC 664
Papandreou-Suppappo GWC 312
Zhang, YC GWC 456
Holbert ERC 581
Holbert ERC 581
Weng ERC 563
Si GWC 351
Nedich GWC 311
Yu, HB ERC 159
Yu, HB ERC 159
Bertoni ERC 173
Hedman, M ERC 525
Fan, Z ERC 537
Ramapuram Matavalan ERC 577
Ayyanar ERC 589
Bliss GWC 302D
Si GWC 351
Millman GWC 368
Sankar GWC 436
Chhabria ISTB4 473
Sanchez Esqueda ISTB4 551A
Bakkaloglu ISTB4 573
Kiaei ISTB4 591
Kiaei ISTB4 591
Jayasuriya/Olson STAUF B-259
Tsakalis GWC 358
Tsakalis GWC 358

2:30 - 4:00 pm Tu and by appointment

2:30 - 4:00 pm Tu on Zoom and by appointment

W:3:30-4:30, Th: 3:00-4:00 (via zoom)

Tuesdays (in-person, noon to 1:30 pm) and Wednesdays (virtual, 4-5:30 pm)
in person or via Zoom (appointment by email only)

Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom

Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom

Tuesdays and Thursdays: 11:45 AM - 12:45 PM

M W 7pm-8pm, or email to schedule appointments, via zoom

Wed 11:30-12:30 and by appointment

TBD

T/Th: 10:30AM — 11:30AM or by appointment

Mon 3-4PM, Wed 3-4PM via Zoom

M W 7pm-8pm, or email to schedule appointments, via zoom
MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.

Monday : 1-2 pm

Tu, Thu. 4:15-5pm

TBD

Tue/Thu 12:00-1:30pm

TBD or by appointment
By appointment (email)
By appointment (email)




