

Spring 2026 ECEE faculty office hours				
CLASS	MODE	PROFESSOR	Office Room #	Office Hours
ASU101-EEE		Wong	GWC 376	Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm
ASU101-EEE	ASU Online/Sess A	Reisslein	GWC 411A	TTH 8:30 - 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.us/my/mreissl , Passcode: 853331
ASU101-EEE	ASU Online/Sess B	Reisslein	GWC 411A	TTH 8:30 - 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.us/my/mreissl , Passcode: 853331
EEE120		Garvey	GWC 348	Monday/Wednesday 1:30-2:30pm in office and by appointment as needed
EEE120		Garvey	GWC 348	Monday/Wednesday 1:30-2:30pm in office and by appointment as needed
EEE120	ASU Online/Sess B	Matar	GWC 348	via Zoom by appointment
EEE120		Millman	GWC 368	MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.
EEE120		Millman	GWC 368	MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.
EEE120		Millman	GWC 368	MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.
EEE120		Millman	GWC 368	MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.
EEE120		Baumann	GWC 380	Monday 2-4pm (Zoom Only), Thursday 1:30-3:30pm (Zoom and GWC380)
EEE120		Baumann	GWC 380	Monday 2-4pm (Zoom Only), Thursday 1:30-3:30pm (Zoom and GWC380)
EEE120	ASU Online/Sess A	Ewaisha	GWC 434	
EEE120-W		Haywood	GWC 348	No office hours but we can meet on Zoom by appointment: https://asu.zoom.us/j/5845194776?pwd=QE3bJlwjy1QczgCVVszt77BY5FPd1 . Password: EEE120. Please email me to schedule a time if you need to meet outside of class.
EEE202		Skromme	ERC 155	3:00-4:00 PM MW; 10:30-11:30 AM TTh
EEE202		Skromme	ERC 155	3:00-4:00 PM MW; 10:30-11:30 AM TTh
EEE202		Park	ERC 517	Wednesday 10 AM to 11 AM
EEE202	ASU Online	Hedman, M	ERC 525	
EEE202		Fan, Z	ERC 537	T/Th: 10:30AM – 11:30AM or by appointment
EEE202		Tao, M	ERC 559	noon-1 PM MW
EEE202		Hedman, K	ERC 579	ERC 579, M W F 11:30am-12:30pm
EEE202		Celano	ERC 585	Wed 15-16PM
EEE202		Michelusi	GWC 330	WF 12:15-1:15pm
EEE202		Wong	GWC 376	Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm
EEE202		Wong	GWC 376	Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm
EEE202		Tepedelenlioglu	GWC 411D	Tu Th 10:30-11:30
EEE202	ASU Online/Sess A	Delp	GWC 428	T/Th 10-11am via Zoom
EEE202		Sanchez Esqueda	ISTB4 551A	
EEE203		Shandhi	Biodesign B B140C	Tues 11 AM-12 PM (in-person) or by appointment
EEE203		Lin	GWC 328	Tuesday, 9-10 am; Wednesday 10:30-11:30 am
EEE203		Alkhateeb	GWC 344	Tuesday, 3p-4:30p, and by appointment
EEE203	ASU Online/Sess B	Wang (Lecturer Sr)	GWC 378	TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment
EEE203	ASU Online/Sess A	Wang (Lecturer Sr)	GWC 378	TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment
EEE241		King	ERC 177	Via teleconference, Zoom meeting info: https://asu.zoom.us/j/87878568916?pwd=MVo2NGQrJzUVXpMek8xTzVFeFYyZz09 Password: solarisfun. Office hours held 2 hours/week. Check "Modules/Welcome/Office Hours" section of Canvas course website for office hours days/times. For meetings outside regular office hours, email me.
EEE241		Allee	GWC 347	M 11 to noon, T 1 to 3pm, Th 9 to 11am.
EEE241		Wang (Lecturer Sr)	GWC 378	TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment
EEE241	ASU Online	Trichopoulos	ISTB4 567	3-4pm, Tuesday & Thursday
EEE304	Hybrid	Tsakalis	GWC 358	By appointment (email)
EEE304	ASU Online	Tsakalis	GWC 358	By appointment (email)
EEE304		Lu	GWC 379	Tue /Thu 6:00 - 9:00 pm in GWC 379
EEE333		Hartin	GWC 340	12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
EEE333	ASU Online	Hartin	GWC 340	12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
EEE333	Hybrid	Hartin	GWC 340	12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
EEE334	Hybrid	Wong	GWC 376	Wed 12:30 - 2:00pm
EEE334		McDonald	GWC 438	Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment
EEE334		Fan, D	ISTB4 475	Th, 11am -12pm
EEE334		Dhiman	ISTB4 544	
EEE334	ASU Online	Wong	Zoom 261 070 5550	Mon 3 - 4pm
EEE335	ASU Online	Ewaisha	GWC 434	
EEE335		McDonald	GWC 438	Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment
EEE335		Barnaby	ISTB4 561	
EEE341	ASU Online	Aberle	GWC 326	
EEE341	Hybrid	Aberle	GWC 326	
EEE341		Geyik	GWC 348	After class in the classroom till 8pm, or in the office
EEE350	ASU Online	Tepedelenlioglu	GWC 411D	Tu Th 10:30-11:30 (send e-mail in advance to get on zoom)
EEE350		Tepedelenlioglu	GWC 411D	Tu Th 10:30-11:30
EEE350		Tepedelenlioglu	GWC 411D	Tu Th 10:30-11:30
EEE350		Kosut	GWC 454	

Fall 2023 Office Hours				
EEE352	Hybrid	Zhang, Y-H	ERC 117 or Zoom	MWF, 4:30-5:30
EEE352	ASU Online	Zhang, Y-H	ERC 117 or Zoom	MWF, 4:30-5:30
EEE352		Fu	ERC 165	Wednesday 2-3pm, or by appointment
EEE360		Pal	ERC 573	Tuesday and Thursday from 9 AM to 10 AM
EEE360	Hybrid	Nguyen	GWC 438	4:30 PM - 7:15 PM Fri WXLRA118, or on Zoom
EEE360	ASU Online	Nguyen	GWC 438	
EEE394		Lewis	GWC 348	GWC 348, TO BE ANNOUNCED, and by appointment
EEE404	ASU Online	Wang (Lecturer Sr)	GWC 378	TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment
EEE404		Wang (Lecturer Sr)	GWC 378	TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment
EEE404	Hybrid	Wang (Lecturer Sr)	GWC 378	TTH 12-1pm, or by appointment
EEE405		Hartin	GWC 340	12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
EEE407	ASU Online	Spanias	GWC 411F	Tuesday – Thursday 2-3 pm (also available on zoom) / others by appointment
EEE407	Hybrid	Spanias	GWC 411F	Tuesday – Thursday 2-3 pm (also available on zoom) / others by appointment
EEE419	Hybrid	Ewaisha	GWC 434	
EEE419	ASU Online	Ewaisha	GWC 434	
EEE425		Chakrabarti	GWC 302B	Mon Wed 2:30-3:30
EEE425	ASU Online	Hwang	ISTB4 555C	Online: Wednesdays 11AM – 12PM (MST – AZ Time) Zoom link: https://asu.zoom.us/j/85700489623
EEE425	Hybrid	Hwang	ISTB4 555C	In-person: Mondays 3:30PM-4:30PM (MST – AZ Time) Location: ISTB4 555C (Enter through 551 Power One Lab)
EEE433		Garry	GWC 348	Tuesday and Thursday from 1:30pm to 3pm as needed
EEE434	Hybrid	Vasileska	ERC 555	Tuesdays and Thursdays: 1 pm - 2 pm MST (AZ time) via Zoom
EEE434	ASU Online	Vasileska	ERC 555	Tuesdays and Thursdays: 1 pm - 2 pm MST (AZ time) via Zoom
EEE435	ASU Online	Goryll	ERC 255	via Zoom as posted on Canvas web page or by prior arrangement via e-mail
EEE435	Hybrid	Goryll	ERC 255	via Zoom as posted on Canvas web page or by prior arrangement via e-mail
EEE436		Kalarickal	ERC 523	TBD
EEE439	Hybrid	Kozicki	ERC 561	Wed 2:30 PM to 3:30 PM, Fri 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM and by appointment
EEE439	ASU Online	Kozicki	ERC 561	Wed 2:30 PM to 3:30 PM, Fri 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM and by appointment
EEE455		Tsiropoulou	GWC 430	3-4pm, TTH or over email to arrange meeting
EEE459	ASU Online	Reisslein	GWC 411A	TTH 8:30 – 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.us/my/mreissl , Passcode: 853331
EEE459	Hybrid	Reisslein	GWC 411A	TTH 8:30 – 9:00 am or e-mail reisslein@asu.edu for appointment, https://asu.zoom.us/my/mreissl , Passcode: 853331
EEE460		Holbert	ERC 581	Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
EEE460	ASU Online	Holbert	ERC 581	Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
EEE460	Hybrid	Holbert	ERC 581	Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
EEE465		Rolston	ERC 107	Mon and Wed from 4:15pm to 5pm
EEE471	ASU Online	Vittal	ERC 513	
EEE471	Hybrid	Vittal	ERC 513	
EEE471		Wu	ERC 527	Mondays and Wednesdays 3pm-4pm
EEE481	Hybrid	Sarkar	GWC 379	Monday, Wednesday: 2:30-3:30 PM via Zoom
EEE481	ASU Online	Sarkar	GWC 379	Monday, Wednesday: 2:30-3:30 PM via Zoom
EEE488		Hartin	GWC 340	12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
EEE488	ASU Online	Hartin	GWC 340	12:15-1:15 Monday and 3-4 Thursday
EEE489		McDonald	GWC 438	Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment
EEE489	ASU Online	McDonald	GWC 438	Tues 1:30-3:30pm, Friday 10:30 am - 12:30pm & by appointment
EEE498		King	ERC 177	
EEE498		Lewis	GWC 348	
EEE498		Arenz	GWC 411B	
EEE507		Abousleman	GWC 424	After class in the classroom or remote via Teams/Zoom by appointment
EEE515		Jayasuriya	STAUF B-259	TBA and by appointment, please contact us via email to set up appointments in advance
EEE518		Bailey	GWC 618	
EEE523	ASU Online	Bakkaloglu	ISTB4 573	Tue/Thu 12:00-1:30pm
EEE523	Hybrid	Bakkaloglu	ISTB4 573	Tue/Thu 12:00-1:30pm
EEE525		Zhang, Jeff	GWC 620	Mon 3-4 PM
EEE525		Gu	ISTB4 465	Mon and Wed from 4:15pm to 5:00pm
EEE527		Sanyal	ISTB4 555b	Fridays 12-1pm (in-person) and Wednesdays 1-2pm (Zoom) and email for appointments outside office hours
EEE529		Marinella	GWC 347	
EEE531		Chen, Y-C (Daphne)	GWC 614	Tu 3-4 p.m.
EEE532		Vasileska	ERC 555	Tuesdays and Thursdays: 2 pm - 3 pm MST (AZ time) via Zoom
EEE536	ASU Online	Yao	ERC 557	
EEE536	Hybrid	Yao	ERC 557	
EEE543		Faghih Imani	ISTB4 555D	
EEE545	ASU Online	Aberle	GWC 326	
EEE545	Hybrid	Aberle	GWC 326	
EEE551		Kim	GWC 352	Tuesday and Thursday 11:00 – 11:50 am & by appointment

EEE554	Hybrid	Lai	GWC 610	2:30 - 4:00 pm Tu and by appointment
EEE554	ASU Online	Lai	GWC 610	2:30 - 4:00 pm Tu on Zoom and by appointment
EEE554		Cochran	GWC 664	W:3:30-4:30, Th: 3:00-4:00 (via zoom)
EEE556		Papandreou-Suppappo	GWC 312	Tuesdays (in-person, noon to 1:30 pm) and Wednesdays (virtual, 4-5:30 pm)
EEE559		Zhang, YC	GWC 456	in person or via Zoom (appointment by email only)
EEE563	GOEE Replay	Holbert	ERC 581	Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
EEE563	Hybrid	Holbert	ERC 581	Monday-Thursday, 4:00-5:00 pm via Zoom
EEE579		Weng	ERC 563	Tuesdays and Thursdays: 11:45 AM - 12:45 PM
EEE587		Si	GWC 351	M W 7pm-8pm, or email to schedule appointments, via zoom
EEE589		Nedich	GWC 311	Wed 11:30-12:30 and by appointment
EEE598	Hybrid	Yu, HB	ERC 159	
EEE598	ASU Online	Yu, HB	ERC 159	
EEE598		Bertoni	ERC 173	TBD
EEE598		Hedman, M	ERC 525	
EEE598		Fan, Z	ERC 537	T/Th: 10:30AM – 11:30AM or by appointment
EEE598		Ramapuram Matavalan	ERC 577	
EEE598		Ayyanar	ERC 589	
EEE598		Bliss	GWC 302D	Mon 3-4PM, Wed 3-4PM via Zoom
EEE598		Si	GWC 351	M W 7pm-8pm, or email to schedule appointments, via zoom
EEE598		Millman	GWC 368	MW 4:00-6:00 p.m.
EEE598		Sankar	GWC 436	Monday : 1-2 pm
EEE598		Chhabria	ISTB4 473	Tu, Thu. 4:15-5pm
EEE598		Sanchez Esqueda	ISTB4 551A	TBD
EEE598		Bakkaloglu	ISTB4 573	Tue/Thu 12:00-1:30pm
EEE598	ASU Online	Kiaei	ISTB4 591	
EEE598		Kiaei	ISTB4 591	
EEE598		Jayasuriya/Olson	STAUF B-259	TBD or by appointment
EEE686	ASU Online	Tsakalis	GWC 358	By appointment (email)
EEE686	Hybrid	Tsakalis	GWC 358	By appointment (email)